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Gottlieb Division

Batten Rouge Stallions
South Side Snipe
Puget Sounders

Port Charlotte Pelicans
Monsters of the Midway

Heileman Division

Metropolis Sharks
Rochester Raccoons
New Jersey Generals
MD Marauders

TBS Swampers

Total Points

Batten Rouge Stallions
Puget Sounders
Rochester Raccoons
Metropolis Sharks

New Jersey Generals
Port Charlotte Pelicans
Monsters of the Midway
South Side Snipe

TBS Swampers

MD Marauders
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650
600
594
581
571
569
544
530
527
449
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PCT
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.308

DIV
6-2
4-4
4-4
35
35

DIV
6-2
5-3
4-4
2-6
35

PF
499
449
491
468
448

PF
481
493
504
384
403
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PA
492
458
499
486
460

PA
384
446
451
464
480

PTS
650
530
600
569
544

PTS
581
594
571
449
527
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